Fees:

Solo - $20.00

Duets - $25.00

LOCAL ADDENDUM UPDATED
2025 Prince Albert Music Festival Association

Small Ensembles - $30.00
Large Ensembles - $50.00

Piano

01047
01048

Guita
01049
01050
01051
01052
01053
01054

Piano
Piano

r

Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar

Duo Piano (2 pianos, 4 performers),
Duo Pianos (2 pianos, 2 performers)

Electric Bass, Solo,
Electric Bass, Solo,
Electric Bass, Solo,
Electric Bass, Solo,
Electric Bass, Solo,
Electric Bass, Solo,

11 years & under
13 years & under
15 years & under
17 years & under
19 years & under
Open, Any age

13 years & under
11 years & under

01055
01056
01057
01058
01059
01060
01061
01062
01063
01064

Electric Bass, Solo,

Classical Guitar, Solo,
Classical Guitar, Solo,
Classical Guitar, Solo,
Classical Guitar, Solo,
Classical Guitar, Solo,
Classical Guitar, Solo,
Classical Guitar, Solo,
Classical Guitar, Solo,
Classical Guitar, Solo,

Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar

1st year of instruction
7 years & under

9 years & under

11 years & under

13 years & under

15 years & under

17 years & under

19 years & under
Open, Any age

1st year of instruction

Brass
01065
01066
01067
01068
01069
01070
01071

Solo,
Solo,
Solo,
Solo,
Solo,
Solo,
Solo,

Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass
Brass

11 years & under

13 years & under

15 years & under

17 years & under

19 years & under
Open, Any age

1st year of instruction

Woodwind

01072 Woodwind
01073 Woodwind
01074 Woodwind
01075 Woodwind
01076 Woodwind
01077 Woodwind
01078 Woodwind

Solo,
Solo,
Solo,
Solo,
Solo,
Solo,
Solo,

11 years & under

13 years & under

15 years & under

17 years & under

19 years & under
Open, Any age

1st year of instruction



Percussion

01079
01080
01081
01082
01083
01084
01085

Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion
Percussion

Instrumental

01086
01087
01088
01089
01090
01091
01092
01093
01094
01095
01096
01097
01098
01099
01100

Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental
Instrumental

Solo, 11 years & under

Solo, 13 years & under

Solo, 15 years & under

Solo, 17 years & under

Solo, 19 years & under

Solo, Open, Any age

Solo, 1styear of instruction
Duet, 11 years & under

Duet, 13 years & under

Duet, 15 years & under

Duet, 17 years & under

Duet, 19 years & under

Duet, Open, Any age
Ensemble, 11 years & under
Ensemble, 13 years & under
Ensemble, 15 years & under
Ensemble, 17 years & under
Ensemble, 19 years & under
Ensemble, Open, Any age
Duet, Student & Teacher

Duet, Parent & Child
Ensemble, Family



