LOCAL ADDENDUM UPDATED 2025 Prince Albert Music Festival Association

Fees:

Solo - \$20.00 Duets - \$25.00

Small Ensembles - \$30.00 Large Ensembles - \$50.00

Piano

01047 Piano Duo Piano (2 pianos, 4 performers), 13 years & under 01048 Piano Duo Pianos (2 pianos, 2 performers) 11 years & under

Guitar

01049	Guitar	Electric Bass, Solo,	11 years & under
		· · ·	•
01050	Guitar	Electric Bass, Solo,	13 years & under
01051	Guitar	Electric Bass, Solo,	15 years & under
01052	Guitar	Electric Bass, Solo,	17 years & under
01053	Guitar	Electric Bass, Solo,	19 years & under
01054	Guitar	Electric Bass, Solo,	Open, Any age
01055	Guitar	Electric Bass, Solo,	1st year of instruction
01056	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	7 years & under
01057	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	9 years & under
01058	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	11 years & under
01059	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	13 years & under
01060	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	15 years & under
01061	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	17 years & under
01062	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	19 years & under
01063	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	Open, Any age
01064	Guitar	Classical Guitar, Solo,	1st year of instruction

Brass

01065	Brass	Solo,	11 years & under
01066	Brass	Solo,	13 years & under
01067	Brass	Solo,	15 years & under
01068	Brass	Solo,	17 years & under
01069	Brass	Solo,	19 years & under
01070	Brass	Solo,	Open, Any age
01071	Brass	Solo,	1st year of instruction

Woodwind

01072	Woodwind	Solo,	11 years & under
01073	Woodwind	Solo,	13 years & under
01074	Woodwind	Solo,	15 years & under
01075	Woodwind	Solo,	17 years & under
01076	Woodwind	Solo,	19 years & under
01077	Woodwind	Solo,	Open, Any age
01078	Woodwind	Solo,	1st year of instruction

Percussion

01079	Percussion	Solo,	11 years & under
01080	Percussion	Solo,	13 years & under
01081	Percussion	Solo,	15 years & under
01082	Percussion	Solo,	17 years & under
01083	Percussion	Solo,	19 years & under
01084	Percussion	Solo,	Open, Any age
01085	Percussion	Solo,	1st year of instruction

Instrumental

01086	Instrumental	Duet,	11 year	rs & under
01087	Instrumental	Duet,	13 year	rs & under
01088	Instrumental	Duet,	15 year	rs & under
01089	Instrumental	Duet,	17 year	rs & under
01090	Instrumental	Duet,	19 year	rs & under
01091	Instrumental	Duet,	Open,	Any age
01092	Instrumental	Ensem	ble,	11 years & under
01093	Instrumental	Ensem	ble,	13 years & under
01094	Instrumental	Ensem	ble,	15 years & under
01095	Instrumental	Ensem	ble,	17 years & under
01096	Instrumental	Ensem	ble,	19 years & under
01097	Instrumental	Ensem	ble,	Open, Any age
01098	Instrumental	Duet,	Studen	t & Teacher
01099	Instrumental	Duet,	Parent	& Child
01100	Instrumental	Ensem	ble,	Family